Stichting Vrienden SKB

BALANS

ACTIVA

Liquide middelen

Totaal activa

PASSIVA

Eigen vermogen

Totaal passiva

31-dec-
2016

9.061

9.061

31-dec-
2016

9.061

9.061

31-dec-

2015

13.174

13.174

31-dec-
2015

13.174

13.174



RESULTATENREKENING
tm 31-12-2016

OPBRENGSTEN

Donaties
Diverse donaties

Totale donaties

Totale opbrengsten

LASTEN
Projecten

Project MBT Kinderspeelhoek
Project Patiéntenkamers

Algemene kosten
Bankkosten
Diversen

Totale algemene kosten

Totale lasten

RESULTAAT

2016

1.895

1.895

1.895

2.823

2.998

5.821

128
60

188

6.008

-4.113



